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Rural 

Works 

Department, 

Works 

Division, 

Barsoi, 

Katihar. 

MMGSY 

(World 

Bank) 

Requisition 

Name 
of 

Division 
:-

Barsoi 

(Katihar) 

Current 
( In Lacks) 

Demand 

Measurement 
Value of (In LackS) 

Remarks 

Expenditure 
Total 

as per MIS (in Lacks) 

Allotment 

Agreement Amount 

Administrative Sanction 

Received (in Lacs) 

Maintenance 

(in 

Main Work (in Lacks) 

Length (In KM) 

Agrecment 

Amount (in Lacks) 

No. 

Name of 
Contractor (In English) 

Name Of Road 

Package | 
No 

SI 

Year 

No. 

|4 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

5 

3 

2 

0.00000 

21.86305 218.31517| 218.31517 

231.10187| 

237.095 

3.070 

Idgah 
to 

Kori 
via Ratanpur Manjok. 

Alok Kumar 

1.92253 

Singh 

1 2021-22 

202.31303 

42 MBD/ 2021-22 

23.00358 200.39050 200.39050| 

276.35154| 

284.078 

3.100 

Sikorna 
to 

Bohita 

Dhar 

via Purab Tola. 

MMGSY-WB-18 Barsoi-01 

1.92253 

202.31303 

418.70567 

44.86663 418.70567 

507.45341 

521.173 

6.170 

Total 

Executivè Engineer R.W.D, Works Division 

Barsoi. 

Lacks) 



LALCUHYL LNGINEL, HUHAL woKDLEARIMLNL, WoKS D1YSION, DARSOL, KATDHAM. 

Mantuy Nanpat 

3 

Total 

(Nee ivemmentuf ndia's Ddaon 0 teow 4ule 0) 

aau ed o Dte with Amnt 

Nu 41D 0704 0)4 

No 1) D 0 00 071 

|L No 17|DL T0I 2024 

L No 240 D 21012024 

Kind of Checks Exorcisod: 

VROM GIR 19A 

L Construction natenals huve bcen testcd 

Certiied that l have satisied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that 

have cxercncd the followng checks to see that the money was ctually utilized for the purpose fo 

Works huve becn supcrviscd by Executive Engincer/Superintendiny ngincer 

V All other codal lonatitics have bcen obser ved 

Amem eceyed 

Physical Progro8s achiovod; 

0072)| 

Periodical inspection bas bcen conducted by Exeeutive lngineer/Superintendng ngincer 

i. Construction of Roud Works. 

ii. Construction of CD, Works, 

|Cetlied hat wt 
, 6Y,2251| Lakh 

pomts n aid sanctined during he Yers 2017223 

202-24 N 2024-25 In Favr o Eeeutive nginer, 

|ural Wks Department, Works IDivision, Bari 

6um o s, 605,75120, Lakh has been utilied 
Mukhyn Mantri Gran 

or lhe pue o 
Nampark Yojon (World Bank) Shemes n given 

n the nrgin fo which j was anctined ad that the 

|balunce of Ro, L47185 1Lakh remaining unutilized 

the end of the period under report purpre. 

6097.22.31| 

IV Measurcmcnts huve becn recorded in the M3 und test checks conducted by the Asistant nyincer/ xccutive Lngneer 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Diyyurson, Kat1har 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

