कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, बारसोई (कटिहार)

Mob. No- 8986915775

E-Mail Id :- rwd.barsoi@gmail.com

पत्रांक 1700 अने०/

बारसोई, दिनांक ...05.09.2024.../

प्रेषक:-

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, बारसोई, कटिहार

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी'-सह-सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना।

विषय:

MMGSY (World Bank) का आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के सम्बन्ध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, बारसोई, कटिहार के अधीन MMGSY (World Bank) अन्तर्गत चल रहे कार्यो का निधि उपलब्ध कराने हेतु अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर समर्पित की जा रही है।

अतः आप से अनुरोध है कि आवंटन शीध्र उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाय।

अनु०— यथोक्त्।

विश्वास भाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता

कार्य प्रमंडल, बारसोई, कटिहार

Rural Works Department, Works Division, Barsoi, Katihar. MMGSY (World Bank) Requisition

i (Katihar)	Remarks		14			
	Current Demand (In Lacks)		13		1.92253	1.92253
	Value of Measurement (In Lacks)		12	0.00000	202.31303	202,31303
	Total Expenditure as per MIS (in Lacks)		11	218.31517	23.00358 200.39050 200.39050	44.86663 418.70567 418.70567
	Allotment Received (in Lacs)		10	21.86305 218.31517 218.31517	200.39050	418.70567
	mount	Maintenance (in Lacks)	6	21.86305		44.86663
	Agreement Amount	Main Work (in Lacks)	8	231.10187	276.35154	507.45341
	Administrative Sanction	Amount (in Lacks)	7	237.095	284.078	521.173
	Administra	Length (In KM)	9	3.070	3.100	6.170
	Agreement No.			45 MBD/ 5051-55		
	Name of Contractor (In English)		5	Alok . Kumar Singh		Total
	Name Of Road		4	ldgah to Kori via Ratanpur Manjok.	Sikorna to Bohita Dhar via Purab Tola.	
:- Barso	Package No.		8		MMGSY-WB-18 Barsoi-01	
Name of Division :- Barsoi (Katihar)	Year		2	2021-22		
Name	SI. No.		-	_		



EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS DIVISION, BARSOL KATHIAR.

FROM GFR 19 - A

(Nee Government of India's Decision (1) Below Rule - 150) Form of Utilisation Certificate

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose fo

Kind of Checks Exercised :-

- Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- ii Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- Weasurements have been recorded in the MBs and test checks conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer
- v. All other codal formatities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-

- i. Construction of Road Works.
- ii. Construction of CD. Works.

Executive Engineer Works Division Harsoi, Katihar